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SllUgo Andrew, laborer, r. 1036 Brannan
Silligo John, janitor Nathan-Dohrmann Co.,

r. 51/2 Grant Av.
Silligo Joseph, laborer, r. 1036 Brannan
Silliman Mary, cook, 1060 Bush
Sillineri Frank, butcher Tassi Bros., r. 721 1/2

Filbert
Sillineri Joe, r. 729 Filbert
Sillineri Louis (Simi & Sillineri) r. 711 Filbert
Silllsen Godske, yeastmaker G. G. Compressed

Yeast Co., r. 1607 California
Sillman William, shirtmaker, r. 509 Mason
C^Sills. See Cills
Silovich John, master tug Relief, r. lt;c Stan-

ly PI.
Silsby M. E. Miss, stenographer John A.

Roebling's Sons Co.. r. Oakland
Silva Anacleto, waiter Louis Diezelski. r. 7

Church Lane
Silva Annie Miss, vestmaker, r. 1623 Powell
Silva Anthony, r. 1304 Montgomery
Silva Anthony T., r. 1304 Montgomery
Silva Anton, apprentice McCormick Bros. Iron

Wks., r. Oakland
Silva Antonio, fisherman, r. 318 Vallejo
Silva Antonio, stevedore, r. 11 Bartol
Silva Delphina, widow, r. 1746, 12th Av. South
Silva Doretta Miss, r. 1304 Montgomery
Silva Emanuel, fisherman, r. 3 Bartol
Silva Emma Miss, r. 119, 9th
Silva Filomena, cook, r. 525 Broadway
Silva Florencio, teamster Poly, Heilbion &

Co., r. 1734, 16th Av. South
Silva Frank, barber. 419, 4th
Silva Frank, clothing, 89 Jackson, r. 75 Jack-

son
Silva F^ank, helper H. B. Schlndler, r. Oak-

land
Silva Frank A., laborer U. S. Customs, r.

Golden Gate, Cal.
Silva Frank G., Portuguese pass, agent .S. P.

Co., r. 65 Jackson
Silva Gustave, stevedore Oceanic SS. Co.
Silva Henry J., bartender J. Henry, r. 108

Jackson
Silva Joaquin, cook U. S. Marine Hospital, r.

130, 12th Av.
Silva Joaquin I., laborer, r. 116 Jackson
Silva Joaquin J., deckhand, r. 22iy2. 29th
Silva John, barber August Phillips, r. 12 Clay
Silva John, blacksmith, r. 822 Folsom
Silva John, laborer S. P. Co., r. 58 South Park
Silva John, laundryman U. S. Laundry
Silva John C, laborer Richard Keller, r. 1110

Fell
Silva John L.

16 Erie
Silva John P.

15th Av.
Silva Joseph,
Silva Joseph,

land
Silva Joseph, barber, r. 418 Union
Silva Joseph, barber, r. 1333 Howard
Silva Joseph, carpenter, r. 1524 Treat Av.
Silva Joseph, laborer, r. 79 Jackson
Silva Joseph, policeman, r. 1806 Folsom
Silva Joseph, seaman, r. 122 Washington
Silva Joseph, ticketseller Cineograph
Silva Joseph, watchman P^lda's Planing Mill,

r. 35 Natoma
Silva Joseph J., molder Mechanics Foundry,

r. Oakland
Silva Joseph T., photographer, r. 1124 Filbert

Silva Josephine E. Miss, saleslady City ot

Paris Dry Goods Co., r. 846 Broadway
Silva Lawrence A., tinsmith Holbrook, Mer-

rill & Stetson, r. 12 Virginia PI.

Silva Lydia, widow, r. 1601 Dupont
Silva Manuel, barber, r. 1054y2 Howard
Silva Manuel, laborer, r. 109 Wool
Silva Manuel, laborer, r. 910 Kearny
Silva Manuel, longshoreman, r. 53 Clay
Silva Manuel, porter Braunschweiger & Co.,

r. 21 Valparaiso
Silva Manuel, teamster, r. 1651. 14th Av. South

bottler Bartlett Springs Co., r.

, cooper Arctic Oil Wks.

barber, r. 523 Turk
barber, 30 East South.

1735,

Oak-

New York Life Ins. Co.
JOHN A. McCALL, President.

THE OLDEST AND URGEST IKTERIUTIOIiAl LIFE INSUHINCE CO. 1* THE

WOfLO. SufERVISEO BY 62 GOVEDNMENTS.

GOLDEN GATE BRANCH
Rooms 600-603 PARROTT BUILDING

E. R. SMITH, Agencu Director,

biiva Manuel, teamster Henry Moffal
Silva Manuel F., barber, 204, 9th
Silva Mariano, teamster Poly, Heilbron & Co..

r. 1746, 12th Av. South
Silva Mav Miss, r. 1304 Montgomery
Silva Michael J., barber, lOSMs, 8th
Silva Peter, liquors, 528 Pacific
Silva Peter, waiter, r. 313 Turk
Silva Ramon, fireman str. San Juan
Silva Ramon, tailor, r. 727b Broadway
Silva Rosanna, widow, r. 2532 Bryant
Silva Samuel, laborer Gray Bros.
Silva Thomas M., r. 311 Taylor
in^Silva. See da Silva, Silver, Silvey, Silvia

and Sylvia
Silvas Francisco, bootblack B. Ceremilla
Silveira John T.. food inspector Board of

Health, r. 65 Jackson
Silveira Joseph C, restaurant, 75 Jackson
Silveira Joseph J., porter A. Nardini & Co., r.

87 Jackson
Silveira Joseph L., bookkeeper Pao. Pump &

Windmill Co.. r. 87 Jackson
Silveira Manuel B., r. 1941 Geary
Silveira Manuel J., barber, 16 Clay. r. Oak-

land
Silveira Mary A. Mrs., groceries, 73 Jackson
Silveira Raleigh V.. wardtender City and

County Hospital
Silveira Raulino V., clerk Mary A. Silveira,

r. 75 Jackson
Silveira Wiliam, seaman, r. 617 Bryant
Silveira William C, clerk Mrs. M. A. Silveira,

r. 75 Jackson
(C^Silveira. See Silveria
Silver A., operator M. Marsh & Co., r. 321,

12th

Silver City Gold and Silver Mining Co., John
Landers pres., 240 Montgomery

Silver Dollar Tailoring and Renovating Co.,

1835 Fillmore
Silver Emma Miss, photograph finisher, r.

119, 9th
Silver Frank F., apprentice Union Iron Wks.,

r. 715 Howard
Silver Hill Mining Co. (Gold Hill. Nev.)

Charles E. Elliot secy., Nevada Block
Silver Isaac, r. 737y2 Green
Silver Isaiah, copyist, r. 563 Fell
Silver Israel, capmaker, r. 215 Tehama
Silver Jesse M., clerk local freight office S. P.

Co., r. 58 South Park
Silver J. N., laborer S. P. Co.
Silver James M., weighmaster, r. 829a Bryant
Silver Joseph, clerk, r. 737% Green
Silver Joseph, steward, r. 780 Harrison
Silver Joseph, watchman, r. 35 Natoma
Silver Joseph J., cashier Tesia Co., r. IZT^A

Guerrero
Silver Joseph L., teamster, r. 1505 Turk
Silver Joseph M.. lithographer F. Korbel &

Bros., r. 563 Fell

Silver Josephine Miss, dressmaker, r. 713 Va-
lencia

Silver Joshua, carpenter, r. 224a McAllister
Silver Joshua D., carpenter, r. 14 McAllister
Silver King Mining Co. (Arizona) 310 Pine
Silver King The, lodgings, 514 Bush
Silver Louis, cloakmaker, r. 46 Harriet
Silver Manuel J., foreman Molse-Klinkner

Co.. r. Oakland
Silver Mary, widow, r. 713 Valencia
Silver Morris, r. 563 Fell
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